
LESALONSUGAR.COM
Certain conditions apply. Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include taxes. Details at your Sugar Salon.

Price List
Salon Sugar, Fontainebleau, Blainville

Styling

Cut and style – Stylist 
Cut and style – Senior Stylist
Women’s Hair Cut – Stylist
Women’s Hair Cut – Senior Stylist
Styling – Stylist 
Styling – Senior Stylist
Men’s Hair Cut – Stylist 
Men’s Hair Cut – Senior Stylist
Children’s Cut (0-3) – Stylist
Children’s Cut (0-3) – Senior Stylist 
Boy’s Cut (3-9) - Stylist
Boy’s Cut (3-9) - Senior Stylist
Girl’s Cut (3-9) - Stylist
Girl’s Cut (3-9) - Senior Stylist
Cut and style (3-9) - Stylist
Cut and style (3-9) - Senior Stylist
Boy’s Cut (10-13) - Stylist
Boy’s Cut (10-13) - Senior Stylist
Girl’s Cut (10-13) - Stylist
Girl’s Cut (10-13) - Senior Stylist
Cut and style (10-13) – Stylist
Cut and style (10-13) – Senior Stylist
Boy’s Cut (14-17) - Stylist
Boy’s Cut (14-17) - Senior Stylist
Girl’s Cut (14-17) - Stylist
Girl’s Cut (14-17) - Senior Stylist
Cut and style (14-17) – Stylist
Cut and style (14-17) – Senior Stylist
Bangs – Stylist 
Bangs – Senior Stylist 

Special Occasions

Updos – Stylist
Updos – Senior Stylist
Bride Try Out – Stylist 
Bride Try Out – Senior Stylist
Bride – Stylist
Bride – Senior Stylist

Prices Starting At

55 - 65$
65 - 85$

75 $
100 $
125 $
150 $

Prix à partir de

50 - 60 $
65 - 75 $
35 - 40 $
45 - 55 $
30 - 35 $
35 - 45 $
28 - 30 $
35 - 40 $

18 $
22 - 24 $

20 $
25 - 28 $
20 - 25 $
25 - 30 $
30 - 35 $
35 - 40 $

22 $
28 - 30 $
25 - 30 $
30 - 35 $
35 -40 $

40 - 45 $
24 $

30 - 32 $
30 - 35 $
35 - 40 $
40 - 45 $
45 - 55 $

10 $
13 $



Hand Care

Manicure
Men’s Manicure
Nail Polish Change
Shellac Manicure
Remove Shellac
Paraffin Treatment 
Designs on nails

Price

28 $
25 $
20 $
43 $
10 $
15 $
15 $

App. Time

60 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes
90 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

Foot Care

Mini Pedicure
Mini Shellac Pedicure
Pedicure
Shellac Pedicure
Remove Shellac
Men’s Pedicure
Nail polish change
Paraffin Treatment
Designs on nails 

Price

43 $
58 $
58 $
73 $
10 $
55 $
23 $
15 $
15 $

App. Time

60 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes

120 minutes
15 minutes
60 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
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GM Collin Skin Care 

Teen Facial
Sugar & Spice Facial
Oxygen Facial 
Botinol Facial
Algomask Facial
Hydrolifting Facial
Sea C Spa Facial
Collagen Facial 90-11
Microdermabrasion 
Back Treatment
Eye Contour Collagen Sublime Treatment 

Price

55 $
70 $
90 $

150 $
90 $

115 $
130 $
140 $
120 $

70 $
60 $

App. Time

60 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
45 minutes

Chemical Peeling

Innoderma

Price

150 $

App. Time

30 minutes

Microblading

Microblading

Price

350 $

App. Time

120 minutes

Slimwave

Slimwave

Price

60 $

App. Time

60 minutes



Waxing

Upper lip
Chin
Underarm
Forearm
Arm
Bikini contour
Bikini brezilian 
Thigh 
Half-leg
Full leg
Back
Chest
Eyebrow

Price

12 $
12 $
13 $
20 $
25 $
20 $
35 $
28 $
25 $
41 $
32 $

232 $
16 $

App. Time

15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes
60 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes

Hair Removal

Lazer
Electrolysis

Price

On consultation
On consultation
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Spray tan

Spray tan

Price

45 $

App. Time

30 minutes

Massotherapy

Relaxing Swedish 
Relaxing Swedish 
Theraputic Swedish
Theraputic Swedish
Pregnant Women
Pregnant Women
Shiatsu
Shiatsu
Reflexologie
Reflexologie
Lymphatic Drainage
Lymphatic Drainage
Trigger Points
Trigger Points  
Ayurvedic 
Ayurvedic

Price

80 $
110 $
90 $

120 $
80 $

110 $
90 $

120 $
80 $

110 $
90 $

120 $
80 $

110 $
90 $

120 $

App. Time

60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
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Hair Care 

Kérastase
   Relaxation Ritual (Mask)
   Instant Ritual (Fusiodose)
   Extentionist Protocol
   Immunity Dryness Protocol
   Ultimate Ritual (Mask + Fusiodose)
   Chronologist Protocol
   Kera-Therapy Protocol

René Furterer 
   Oxygenate Ritual
   Hair Loss Ritual
   Soothing Ritual
   Purifying Ritual
   Essential Oils Ritual
   Radiance Ritual
   Invigorating Express Ritual
   Okara Express Ritual

Price

25 $
30 $
55 $
50 $
60 $
85 $

135 $

55 $
55 $
55 $
55 $
55 $
55 $
55 $
15 $

App. Time

15 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
90 minutes

45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes

--

Extensions

Latest Trends
* 50% deposit required upon appointment

Free consultation 

Technical Services

Color roots 
INOA roots  
Prelightened roots 
   (Toner often recommended)
Highlights Half Head Short-Shoulder Length
Highlights Half Head Shoulder length-Long
Highlights Full Head Short- Shoulder Length
Highlights Ful Head Shoulder Length-Long
French Balayage
Ombré
Sunkissed Lightening
Corrective Color
Toner 
Eyebrow Dye
Men’s Color (Cover 5)
Men’s Color (Permanent)
Men’s Color INOA
Perm
Straightner
Keratin Hair Treatment  
Smartbond Color Treatment

Prices Starting At

55 $
60 $
60 $

30 $ add.
80 $
90 $

110 $
130 $
130 $
130 $

55 $
60 $
30 $
12 $
35 $
45 $
50 $
75 $

On consultation
On consultation

30 $
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Makeup

Bride
Full
Eyes only
False Eyelashes
False Eyelashes with Liner
Private Makeup Class

Prix

75 $
50 $
35 $
15 $
20 $
75 $

Eyelashes

Classic
  Full Set
  Refill Less Then 2 Weeks
  Refill More Then 2 Weeks
Eyebrow Tinting
Lashlift and Eyebrow Tinting

Prix

120 $
40 $

50-75$
15 $
85 $


