Price List

Salon Sugar, Fontainebleau, Blainville

Styling	Prix à partir de
Cut and style – Senior Stylist Women's Hair Cut – Stylist Women's Hair Cut – Senior Stylist Styling – Stylist Styling – Senior Stylist Men's Hair Cut – Stylist Children's Cut (0-3) – Stylist Children's Cut (0-3) – Stylist Children's Cut (3-9) - Senior Stylist Boy's Cut (3-9) - Stylist Girl's Cut (3-9) - Senior Stylist Girl's Cut (3-9) - Senior Stylist Cut and style (3-9) - Senior Stylist Cut and style (3-9) - Senior Stylist Boy's Cut (10-13) - Stylist Boy's Cut (10-13) - Stylist Girl's Cut (10-13) - Senior Stylist Girl's Cut (10-13) - Senior Stylist Cut and style (10-13) - Senior Stylist Cut and style (10-13) - Senior Stylist Girl's Cut (14-17) - Stylist Goy's Cut (14-17) - Stylist Goy's Cut (14-17) - Stylist Girl's Cut (14-17) - Senior Stylist Girl's Cut (14-17) - Senior Stylist Cut and style (14-17) - Senior Stylist Sangs - Stylist Bangs - Senior Stylist	50 - 60 \$ 65 - 75 \$ 35 - 40 \$ 45 - 55 \$ 30 - 35 \$ 30 - 35 \$ 35 - 45 \$ 28 - 30 \$ 35 - 40 \$ 18 \$ 22 - 24 \$ 20 \$ 25 - 28 \$ 20 - 25 \$ 25 - 30 \$ 30 - 35 \$ 35 - 40 \$ 22 \$ 28 - 30 \$ 30 - 35 \$ 35 - 40 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 41 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 40 - 45 \$ 41 - 55 \$ 10 \$ 13 \$
Special Occasions	Prices Starting At
Updos - Stylist Updos - Senior Stylist Bride Try Out - Stylist Bride Try Out - Senior Stylist Bride - Stylist Bride - Senior Stylist	55 - 65\$ 65 - 85\$ 75 \$ 100 \$ 125 \$ 150 \$

GM Collin Skin Care	App. Time	Price
Teen Facial Sugar & Spice Facial	60 minutes 90 minutes	55 \$ 70 \$
Oxygen Facial Botinol Facial	90 minutes 90 minutes	90 \$ 150 \$
Algomask Facial	90 minutes	90 \$
Hydrolifting Facial	90 minutes	115 \$
Sea C Spa Facial	90 minutes	130 \$
Collagen Facial 90-11 Microdermabrasion	90 minutes 90 minutes	140 \$ 120 \$
Back Treatment	90 minutes	70 \$
Eye Contour Collagen Sublime Treatment	45 minutes	60\$
Chemical Peeling	App. Time	Price
Innoderma	30 minutes	150 \$
Microblading	App. Time	Price
Microblading	120 minutes	350 \$
Slimwave	App. Time	Price
Slimwave	60 minutes	60 \$
Hand Care	App. Time	Price
Manicure	60 minutes	28 \$
Men's Manicure	45 minutes	25 \$
Nail Polish Change	30 minutes	20 \$
Shellac Manicure Remove Shellac	90 minutes 15 minutes	43 \$ 10 \$
Paraffin Treatment	15 minutes	15 \$
Designs on nails	15 minutes	15\$
Foot Care	App. Time	Price
Mini Pedicure	60 minutes	43 \$
Mini Shellac Pedicure	90 minutes	58 \$
Pedicure	90 minutes	58 \$
Shellac Pedicure Remove Shellac	120 minutes 15 minutes	73 \$ 10 \$
Men's Pedicure	60 minutes	55 \$
Nail polish change	30 minutes	23 \$
Paraffin Treatment	15 minutes	15 \$
Designs on nails	15 minutes	15 \$

Waxing	App. Time	Price
Upper lip Chin Underarm Forearm Arm Bikini contour Bikini brezilian Thigh Half-leg Full leg Back Chest Eyebrow	15 minutes 15 minutes 15 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 45 minutes 45 minutes 40 minutes 45 minutes 45 minutes 40 minutes 45 minutes 45 minutes 45 minutes	12 \$ 12 \$ 13 \$ 20 \$ 25 \$ 20 \$ 35 \$ 28 \$ 25 \$ 41 \$ 32 \$ 232 \$ 16 \$
Hair Removal		Price
Lazer Electrolysis		On consultation On consultation
Spray tan	App. Time	Price
Spray tan	30 minutes	45\$
Massotherapy	App. Time	Price
Relaxing Swedish Relaxing Swedish Theraputic Swedish Theraputic Swedish Pregnant Women Pregnant Women Shiatsu Shiatsu Reflexologie Reflexologie Lymphatic Drainage Lymphatic Drainage Trigger Points Trigger Points Ayurvedic Ayurvedic	60 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes	80 \$ 110 \$ 90 \$ 120 \$ 80 \$ 110 \$ 90 \$ 120 \$ 80 \$ 110 \$ 90 \$ 120 \$ 80 \$ 110 \$ 90 \$ 120 \$

Extensions

Latest Trends
* 50% deposit required upon appointment

Free consultation

Technical Services	Prices Starting At
Color roots INOA roots Prelightened roots (Toner often recommended) Highlights Half Head Short-Shoulder Length Highlights Half Head Shoulder length-Long Highlights Full Head Shoulder Length Highlights Full Head Shoulder Length	55 \$ 60 \$ 60 \$ 30 \$ add. 80 \$ 90 \$ 110 \$ 130 \$
French Balayage Ombré Sunkissed Lightening	130 \$ 130 \$ 55 \$
Corrective Color Toner	60 \$ 30 \$
Eyebrow Dye Men's Color (Cover 5)	12 \$ 35 \$
Men's Color (Permanent) Men's Color INOA Perm	45 \$ 50 \$ 75 \$
Straightner Keratin Hair Treatment Smartbond Color Treatment	On consultation On consultation 30 \$

Hair Care	App. Time	Price
Kérastase		
Relaxation Ritual (Mask)	15 minutes	25\$
Instant Ritual (Fusiodose)	15 minutes	30 \$
Extentionist Protocol	30 minutes	55 \$
Immunity Dryness Protocol	15 minutes	50 \$
Ultimate Ritual (Mask + Fusiodose)	45 minutes	60\$
Chronologist Protocol	45 minutes	85 \$
Kera-Therapy Protocol	90 minutes	135 \$
René Furterer		
Oxygenate Ritual	45 minutes	55 \$
Hair Loss Ritual	45 minutes	55 \$
Soothing Ritual	45 minutes	55 \$
Purifying Ritual	45 minutes	55 \$
Essential Oils Ritual	45 minutes	55 \$
Radiance Ritual	45 minutes	55 \$
Invigorating Express Ritual	30 minutes	55 \$
Okara Express Ritual		15 \$

Makeup	Prix
Bride Full Eyes only False Eyelashes False Eyelashes with Liner Private Makeup Class	75 \$ 50 \$ 35 \$ 15 \$ 20 \$ 75 \$
Eyelashes	Prix
Classic Full Set Refill Less Then 2 Weeks Refill More Then 2 Weeks Eyebrow Tinting Lashlift and Eyebrow Tinting	120 \$ 40 \$ 50-75\$ 15 \$ 85 \$